pwc

Thayer Properties Limited - in Liquidation
Notice accompanying the fourth interim dividend to creditors

The Joint Liquidators’ receipts and payments account from the commencement of the
Liquidation on 1 November 2012 to 3 March 2016 is attached at Appendix A

Further information pursuant to Rule 11.6 of the Insolvency Rules 1986

A fourth interim dividend to non-preferential unsecured creditors of 5.2 pence in the pound has been
declared.

A total of £20,390,096.72 is being paid by way of dividend. There is no prescribed part, as there is no

floating charge.
The Liquidators have retained reserves in order to provide for further costs in the estate, as set out
below:-
£m
Potential overhead costs 1.5
Professional costs 1.2
2.7

Payment will be made by a bank transfer on 10 March 2016. The Joint Liquidators are unable to
estimate the likely timing or quantum of any future dividends.



*$1500 S}t UO TVA NdUL 1940021 0} PIIIUL J0U SI 31 ‘ssaulsnq Jawoj s, Kuedwo)) ay3 Jo ainieu 3y} o} ang (1

120N
£09 - mo\e ZT1‘QOL 1L (L96°1T) SS1‘989°1Y yse) |e1o],
€09 - €09 2211001 (a21100°T) - (3uLreaq 15a1a3UI-UOU) JUNOIDR JUSLIND - DGSH
- - - ooo‘ZoL‘ot SS1°6L6 SS1'989°TT [SEN AU FENT) N
saouejeq yse)
£o9 - £09 ZZI‘GOL T (L96°1Z) 1989 11 uonisod PN
- - - £oz‘61g8‘ch - £0z‘618‘ch suonNqLUSIP [B10],
- - - vig‘otv‘e - yiglotv'e G102 [LdY Ul poIe[PIp ‘puUdpIAIp PIE
- - - got‘ebLiot - 9ob‘Ebiigt P10z 1oquiaydag ul paseap ‘PUIPIAIP puz
- - - £86'v99‘91 - £86'v99‘91 P10z YoIeAl Ul PAIR[DIP ‘PUSPIALD IST
SIONPAID PAINIASUN 0) SUOHINYLISI
£09 - £09 $2ELBEDS (L96°1T) LEE‘COS VS sjudwiAed [e30) $59] $3d10dad [0 ],
- - - Il - LY ooy
(4L9'L) - (LL9s) - - - wnwAed
sJajsued ], Aueduwodadnuy
ol - oL S08‘99€ ELY'SE gLz'zob syuduifed [elo],
- - - 265°gS 216G voS‘vg (T 330U) VA 2[qeI2A00211]
- - - 688‘S9z LyS‘€e 9eb'6ge uonedunwal sioyepmbry Jutor
gt - brgir ucHRIUNWA SI0JRLSIUNUPY Julop
oL - oL - - - sodieyd yueg
. - - £og y1o‘g L1€'9 Buisioapy Lroniels
- - - LS - LS §1500 L1
- - - 00L‘S - 00LS 1502 dakodwy|
- - - 99.'gt - 994'gt $39) [edor]
sjuduwAe g
05€'g - 0Se'g g1b'688‘vS 90561 bz6‘206PS s3di222y [e10L,
- - - 88c0Z 90561 P68°€g PoAIaR] J50193U]
- - - 168°SES - 168°SES $98S0[ Xe} JO d|BS
- - - €289 - €289 P¥T Surpuny [eIOWWOY) d[qRI
LY9‘S - Lbg‘S - - - ouj Joded [E12IWWO)) UBWIY]
- - - 28191 - zgr'ot (odoany) [euoneuUIdIU] SI2YI0IG URLIYY]
- - - ZbE'€z01S - zbe‘€201S PY1 sSuIp[OH 39218 uop|q
POAIdAI SPUIPIAIQY
gol'z - gol'z 26L'9€2‘C - 26L9€2°C snydans uoyeNSIUIUPY
sydiaday
($)asn $)asn $)asn (3) 499 (3) d99 (3)d99
Sroz daqopQ  porday 9102 Sroz pouiad o) 9102
1€jesy Ul JUSUIDAOIA  YOaBIA € 1B SY 124010 1€ 1B SY Ul JUDUIIAC A yoaepy £ iesy

uonepinbry ui - panury sonsadoad Jokey],

-V XIAN3ddV



